NO. Photo Product Description Aperture Part No Unit Price/EUR
0.8mm P0591-673-00008
1.0mm P0591-571-00010
1.2mm P0591-572-00012
1.5mm P0591-573-00015
1.8mm P0591-574-00018
2.0mm P0591-575-00020
2.5mm P0591-576-00025
3.0mm P0591-577-00030
4.0mm P0591-578-00040
5.0mm P0591-579-00050
0.8mm P0591-673-00008
1.0mm P0591-571-00010
1.2mm P0591-572-00012
1.5mm P0591-573-00015
1.8mm P0591-574-00018
2.0mm P0591-575-00020
2.5mm P0591-576-00025
3.0mm P0591-577-00030
4.0mm P0591-578-00040
5.0mm P0591-579-00050
1.0mm P0591-002-00010
1.2mm P0591-002-00012
1.5mm P0591-002-00015
1.8mm P0591-002-00018
2.0mm P0591-002-00020
2.3mm P0591-002-00023
2.5mm P0591-002-00025
3.0mm P0591-002-00030
3.5mm P0591-002-00035
4.0mm P0591-002-00040
5.0mm P0591-002-00050
1.0mm P0591-002-00010
1.2mm P0591-002-00012
1.5mm P0591-002-00015
1.8mm P0591-002-00018
2.0mm P0591-002-00020
2.3mm P0591-002-00023
2.5mm P0591-002-00025
3.0mm P0591-002-00030
3.5mm P0591-002-00035
4.0mm P0591-002-00040
0.8mm P0591-569-00008
1.0mm P0591-561-00010
1.2mm 6930281351
1.5mm 6930281352
1.8mm 6930281353
2.0mm 6930281354
2.5mm P0591-566-00025
3.0mm P0591-568-00030
ESPECIALISTAS EN TECNOLOGIA LÁSER
M. 687 404 985      info@utilmaq.com
BLM SPARES LIST
1

Thread: M11
Material: Copper
HS Code: 8466939000
0.8mm 6930250001
1.0mm 6930250002
1.2mm 6930250003
1.5mm 6930250004
1.8mm 6930250005
2.0mm 6930250006
2.5mm 6930250007
3.0mm 6930250008
0.8mm 6930250001
1.0mm 6930250002
1.2mm 6930250003
1.5mm 6930250004
1.0mm P0571-281-00010
1.2mm P0571-282-00012
1.5mm P0571-283-00015
1.8mm P0571-284-00018
2.0mm P0571-285-00020
2.5mm P0571-286-00025
3.0mm P0571-286-00025
1.0mm P0571-291-00010
1.2mm P0571-292-00012
1.5mm P0571-293-00015
1.8mm P0571-294-00018
2.0mm P0571-295-00020
2.3mm P0571-296-00023
2.5mm P0571-297-00025
1.0mm P0578-0411-00010
1.2mm P0578-0412-00012
1.5mm P0578-0413-00015
1.8mm P0578-0414-00018
2.0mm P0578-0415-00020
2.5mm P0578-0417-00025
1.0mm 6930250031
1.2mm 6930250032
1.5mm 6930250033
1.8mm 6930250034

Thread: M11
Material: Copper
HS Code: 8466939000
BLM TCL 3D nozzles
Diameter: 10mm
Height: 15.5mm
Thread: M6
Material: Copper
HS Code:8466939000
1.0mm 455054
1.2mm 455044
1.5mm 455034
1.8mm 455024
2.0mm 455014
2.5mm C50762A
1.0mm P0573-561-00010
1.2mm P0573-562-00012
1.5mm P0573-563-00015
1.8mm P0573-563-00015
2.0mm P0573-564-00020
2.5mm P0573-566-00025
1.0mm
1.2mm
1.5mm
1.8mm
2.0mm
2.3mm
2.5mm
3.0mm
3.5mm
1.0mm P0494-853-00010
1.2mm P0494-854-00012
1.5mm P0494-855-00015
1.8mm P0494-1002-00018
2.0mm P0494-857-00020
2.3mm
3.0mm
1.0mm P0494-787-00010
1.2mm P0494-788-00012
1.5mm P0494-789-00015
1.8mm P0494-785-00018
2.0mm P0494-786-00020
OG Y D21.5 D2 II P0588-1022-00002
OG Y D22.35 D4 II P0589-360-00002
OG D30 D1.5 P0253-1034-00001
OG Y D30 D5 II 6930003298